COORSTEK FACTORY SHOWCASE AGENDA

MONDAY, OCTOBER 9

6:00 PM

WELCOME RECEPTION

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 10

7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
D7S DELMIA

BREAKFAST

WELCOME AND TRANFORMATION STORY
COORSTEK VISION AND STRATEGY
BREAK

DELMIA & ANDEA PRESENTATION
HEXCEL - SUCCESS STORY

HITACHI — SUCCES STORY

LUNCH

LOCKHEED MARTIN — SUCCESS STORY
KUBOTA — SUCCESS STORY

COORSTEK FACTORY TOUR IN OPERATIONS
PANEL DISCUSSION

CLOSING

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 11

(Customer Exclusive)
7:30 AM  BREAKFAST
8:30 AM  DELMIA CUSTOMER-ONLY ROUNDTABLE

11:30 AM

DEPARTURES
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